Course: Course on High Throughput Screening and Image Analysis for Biosciences

Date: 23-27 Maio 2022

Monday, 23

Tuesday, 24

Wednesday, 25

Thursday, 26

Friday, 27

09:30

Registration and Reception

09:45

10:00

10:15
10:30

10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

13:00
13:30

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:30

15:45
16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

Welcome & introduction to the
course

Coffee-break

Lunch

Coffee-break

Coffee-break

Lunch

Coffee-break

Lunch

Coffee-break

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

Coffee-break

Lunch

Coffee-break

Walking tour
Porto Downtown
(free)

Coffee-break

Lunch

Coffee-break & Group Photo

Certificates of attendance

Goodbye!

Exam (required only for ECTS)

19:30

Seminar | Auditorium Corino de Andrade

Technology | Auditorium Corino de Andrade

Practical | check LAB Sessions program

Dinner downtown
Elebé Centro
(extra fee applies)




